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E chunder on Catalugua orders: Any crders should be placed, by e-mail, at !

least four weeks before you need it, to ensure delivery in time. Also,

1 anyone who needs official cgaux stamps, please e-mail me your request i
i

1 asap. I

i i
5 Jimmy Deleon, MA. Email: jimmyde46@aol.com (if you have any questions) l'
e B B by i




U.S. COAST GUARD AUXILIARY
FIFTH DISTRICT NORTHERN REGION

DIVISION 2 WEEKEND COLLEGE

Reglstratlun is by EMAIL ONLY - Duadtln& IE waekand ind prior to class

Ingkice the following Information;

Flease reglstsr for one course par ¢ armrl

SEND EMAIL TO: hawsmgnam@cumsmet

| Full Name; EMPLID # Flmua# ~Address; Clty, ST, Zp; |

Home and Cell Phone Mumbers

Class may be cnr_:g:gﬂedmm.lnw enran‘.-nnm

'Registratinﬁ by Email only - tleadline is weekend priur to class.
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SEND EMAIL TO

Mornin Afternoan
Cate Day == _déﬁds'igd 1230-1700
3-Sep- 17-Dec_Thursday Evenings, 1900-2130 AUXNAV (AUXACN)

3Cel Saturday AUXAPC

4-Ccl Sunday ICS 100+ NIMS700 |  ICS 200 + NIMS 80O
10-Cct Saturday Good Mate (Trident)

24-Ccl Saturday Agvanced CPR

31-0et Saturday

1-Mav Sunday AUXSEA

14-Mov Saturday IMS {Trident)

15-Nov Sunday IT Development | Radar Plotting
28-Mow Saturday
25 Mo Eul‘ldﬁ‘-jl' CELNAY ( Celestial Mavigation )
12-Dec Saturday
13-Dec Sunday i

HOLIDAY BREAK

2-Jan Saturday { EOT / AOT - District Training }
16-Jan Saturday ICS 100 + NIMS 700 ICS 200 + NIMS 80O
17-Jan Sunday MNew Members B
30-Jan Saturday IMSEP (Trident)

31-Jan Sunday AUXPAT

11-Feb - 20-May Thursday Evenings, 1900-2130  AUXNAV {ALEXACH)

13-Fab Saturday

14-Feb Sunday ALXSCE (3 days)

15-Feb Manday
2Z7-Feb Saturday Watchstander
28-Feb Sunday Reparting ATON Discrepancies
13-Mar Saturday { District Spring Conference )
14-Mar Sunday GPS Imro 1o Ajr Obsener
Z7-Mar Saturdeay 2010 Workshops VE
28-Mar Sunday WSC Checkoffs

10-Apr Saturday BCQT

11-Apr Sunday ARC 1st Ald, CPR, AED

17-Apr Saturday BCQT

18-Apr Sunday WSC Checkoffs
24-Apr Saturday
25 Apr Sunday ALXCOM {new course)
24-Apr Saturday

1-May Saturday

8-May Saturday Bear
15-May Saturday




